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Legends for Lecture Time Column

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am
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Page : 1 /2

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCEFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGYDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

SFC3001
(2+1)

SFC3201
(2+1)

SFM3201
(3+0)

PHYSICAL AND INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOSTATISTIC

1.

2.

3.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S-2
BSBIDK/30

69S-2
BSBIDK/30

69S-2
BSBIDK/30

BTU_BS B
(LIB)1

BTU_BK
4(UPMKB)1

BTU_BS
B(UPMKB)1

BTU_BS
A(UPMKB)1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

S14-17
BTU_MKO
(JSTEK)

K08-11
BTU_M.BIO
(1)

  

  

1

1

YIU PANG HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

WONG SIE CHUONG
( DR. )

WONG TZE JIN
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

WONG TZE JIN
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

VENUE

S11-13

I08-10

R08-10

S10

COORDINATOR

YIU PANG HUNG
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

WONG SIE
CHUONG
( DR. )

WONG TZE JIN
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

WONG TZE JIN
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)
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FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCEFaculty

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENTDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

SEC3102
(2+0)

BIOINDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS1.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

69S-2
BSBIDK/50

BTU_BA02 1 0   ADRIAN DAUD
( DR. )

VENUE

K11-13

COORDINATOR

ADRIAN DAUD
( DR. )


