Date: 26/12/2023 Page: 1 /2

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) SECOND SEMESTER 2023/2024

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	SFC3001 (2+1)	PHYSICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	69S-2 BSBIDK/30	S11-13	BTU_BS B (LIB)1	1	0	S14-17 BTU_MKO (JSTEK)	1	YIU PANG HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	YIU PANG HUNG (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
2.	SFC3201 (2+1)	BIOCHEMISTRY	69S-2 BSBIDK/30	108-10	BTU_BK 4(UPMKB)1	1	0	K08-11 BTU_M.BIO (1)	1	WONG SIE CHUONG (DR.)	WONG SIE CHUONG (DR.)
3.	SFM3201 (3+0)	BIOSTATISTIC	69S-2 BSBIDK/30	R08-10	BTU_BS B(UPMKB)1	1	0			WONG TZE JIN (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	WONG TZE JIN (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
				S10	BTU_BS A(UPMKB)1	1	0			WONG TZE JIN (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	WONG TZE JIN (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)

Date: 26/12/2023 Page: 2 /2

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) SECOND SEMESTER 2023/2024

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	GROUP	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	SEC3102 (2+0)	BIOINDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS	69S-2 BSBIDK/50	K11-13	BTU_BA02	1	0			ADRIAN DAUD (DR.)	ADRIAN DAUD (DR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

K18-20 means Thursday 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm J10-12 means Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 pm Sa08-11 means Saturday from 8.00 am to 11.00 am